TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS
Powerglide Chassis 450 Cummins

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
SVBBAG7AOEA115424

SERIAL NUMBER
40QBP096317147254

PRODUCT
14 40 QBP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
40QBP ALG BUS YEAR MODEL 2014

ORDER REFERENCE
96317

BASE PRICE

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Rustic Canyon Full Body Paint
Powerglide Chassis 450 Cummins
Glazed Honey Nat Cherry Cab
Rocky Point Interior

3rd A/IC

Ultra Lthr AirCoil HideABed PS
1 Carefree Paramount Awning
Cook top W/Conv Mwave
Dinette Comp Work Station
Dishwasher- Drawer Type
Electric Coach

Euro Rclnr w/Flip up Table

Res Refrig w/lnv

Exterior Slide Tray

10K Generator

Glazed Watercloset Cab White
Hydraulic Leveling System
Hydro Hot

Ladder

In Motion Satellite (No Rec)
Prewire Wineguard Traveler Sat
Rear View Mir W/Compass &Temp
Safe Located In Bedroom

Air Comfort Mattress- King
Stacked Washer/Dryer
FREEZER SLIDE TRAY ONLY

361,200.00

0.00
0.00
2,800.00
0.00
1,120.00
1,330.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,330.00
0.00
1,050.00
0.00
700.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
210.00
0.00
245.00
350.00
0.00
1,120.00
1,680.00
490.00
0.00

This is provided as an information resource only.
Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or

changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

373,625.00



