Phone 256-356-8661 Fax 256-356-8219 P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582 www.tiffinmotorhomes.com info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

## SHIP TO ADDRESS:

CHASSIS

Powerglide Chassis 450 Cummins

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO 5VBBA67A0EA115424

SERIAL NUMBER 40QBP096317147254

PRODUCT 14 40 QBP

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
40QBP ALG BUS YEAR MODEL 2014

ORDER REFERENCE 96317 BASE PRICE 361,200.00

## **OPTIONAL FEATURES:**

Rustic Canyon Full Body Paint	0.00
Powerglide Chassis 450 Cummins	0.00
Glazed Honey Nat Cherry Cab	2,800.00
Rocky Point Interior	0.00
3rd A/C	1,120.00
Ultra Lthr AirCoil HideABed PS	1,330.00
1 Carefree Paramount Awning	0.00
Cook top W/Conv Mwave	0.00
Dinette Comp Work Station	0.00
Dishwasher- Drawer Type	1,330.00
Electric Coach	0.00
Euro RcInr w/Flip up Table	1,050.00
Res Refrig w/Inv	0.00
Exterior Slide Tray	700.00
10K Generator	0.00
Glazed Watercloset Cab White	0.00
Hydraulic Leveling System	0.00
Hydro Hot	0.00
Ladder	210.00
In Motion Satellite (No Rec)	0.00
Prewire Wineguard Traveler Sat	245.00
Rear View Mir W/Compass &Temp	350.00
Safe Located In Bedroom	0.00
Air Comfort Mattress- King	1,120.00
Stacked Washer/Dryer	1,680.00
FREEZER SLIDE TRAY ONLY	490.00
	0.00

This is provided as an information resource only.

Previous owner(s) may have removed, altered or changed equipment after the unit was originally delivered.

SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE 373,625.00